
Deconectari programate Drochia - 02.12.2024-08.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-12-2024
08:00:00

02-12-2024
12:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT241ZG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-12-2024
08:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURII NOI PT47SUR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-12-2024
08:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

02-12-2024
12:30:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S. ZGURITA PT343ZG16F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT274ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT312ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT313ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT315ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT319ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT342ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT475ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT609ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT257ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT258ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT264ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT265ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT266ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT267ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT268ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT269ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT270ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT271ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MACAREUCA. S. COTOVA, S. ILICIOVCA PT273ZG18
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURII NOI PT585SUR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-12-2024
08:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S. OCHIUL ALB PT8ND11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT219TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT220TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT221TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT224TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT226TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT227TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT344TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT596TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT612TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT617TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: CHISINAU:18;18A;20;22 MIRCEA CEL
BATRAN:4

PT604SUR6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT23ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT24ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT25ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT26ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT27ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT28ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT29ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT387ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. DOMINTENI PT556ND2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT245ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT259ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT260ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT75TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT76TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT79TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. NICORENI PT218TG2
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT261ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT262ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT263ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT508ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
08:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

COM. PALANCA PT568ZG1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
12:30:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S. PERVOMAISCOE PT526DR22F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-12-2024
08:00:00

05-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. SURI PT64DR9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT123TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT124TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT125TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT128TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT129TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT130TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT408TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV

06-12-2024
08:00:00

06-12-2024
16:00:00

S. MICIURIN PT481TG5
Montarea post
de PT nou

LEA
10KV


